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Contact	
  Name E-­‐mail
Duff	
  Gillespie dgillesp@jhu.edu
Beth	
  Fredrick bethfred@jhu.edu
Sabrina	
  Karklins skarklin@jhu.edu
Alison	
  Bodenheimer abodenhe@jhu.edu
Mervyn	
  Christian mchris32@jhu.edu
Lillian	
  Collins lcolli28@jhu.edu
Harshi	
  Hettige hhettige@jhu.edu
Michelle	
  Hindin mhindin@jhu.edu
Naomi	
  Johnson najohnso@jhu.edu
Sarah	
  Whitmarsh swhitmarsh@jhu.edu
Sarah	
  Clark sclark@futuresgroup.com
Liz	
  Leahy	
  Madsen eleahymadsen@futuresgroup.com

Alice	
  Payne	
  Merritt amerritt@jhuccp.org
Arzum	
  Ciloglu aciloglu@jhuccp.org

Erica	
  Belanger	
   ebelanger@ippf.org
Alison	
  Marshall amarshall@ippf.org

Wendy	
  Turnbull turnbull@popact.org
Mercedes	
  Mas	
  de	
  Xaxas mmx@popact.org

Sarah	
  Mukasa sarahm@awdf.org
Joan	
  Koomson joan@awdf.org
Marcia	
  Halm Marcia@awdf.org
Natasha	
  Nduhiu kuinduhiu@gmail.com

Jotham	
  Musinguzi jmusinguzi@ppdsec.org
Abdelylah	
  Lakssir alakssir@ppdsec.org

Rémi	
  Minoungou	
   remiminoungou@equipop.org
Brigitte	
  Syan brigitte.syan@equipop.org

Modibo	
  Maiga mmaiga@futuresgroup.com

Jane	
  Bertrand bertrand@tulane.edu
Arsène	
  Binanga abinanga@gmail.com
Malonga	
  Miatudila mmiatudila@hotmail.com
Protais	
  Wabuta pmusindo@tulane.edu

INDIA
Poonam	
  Muttreja pmuttreja@populationfoundation.in
Sona	
  Sharma sona@populationfoundation.in
Monica	
  Wahengbam monica@populationfoundation.in
Sanjay	
  Pandey	
   spandey@populationfoundation.in

Plot	
  78	
  Ambassadorial	
  Enclave
East	
  Legon,	
  PMB	
  CT	
  89	
  Cantonments
Accra,	
  Ghana
+233	
  28	
  9669	
  666

14	
  Avenue	
  Sergent	
  Moke,	
  Q/	
  Socimat
Ngaliema/Kinshasa	
  DRC

Population	
  Foundation	
  of	
  India
B-­‐28	
  Qutab	
  Institutional	
  Area	
  
Tara	
  Crescent,	
  New	
  Delhi	
  110016
+91	
  11	
  4389	
  4100

House	
  No.	
  2,	
  1st	
  Lane
Dzorwulu,	
  Accra,	
  Ghana
+233	
  289	
  54	
  83	
  70

Tulane	
  University
1440	
  Canal	
  Street,	
  Suite	
  1900	
  New	
  
Orleans,	
  LA	
  70112,	
  USA

9	
  Colville	
  St.,	
  Kampala,	
  Uganda
+216	
  414	
  705	
  446

Équilibres	
  et	
  Populations
PO	
  Box:	
  09	
  BP	
  903	
  Ouagadougou	
  09	
  
Burkina	
  Faso
Futures	
  Group	
  West	
  Africa

Population	
  Action	
  International
1300	
  19th	
  St.,	
  NW	
  Suite	
  200
Washington,	
  DC	
  20036
+1	
  202	
  557	
  3400

Statistics	
  House	
  Third	
  Floor,	
  Room	
  3.2

111	
  Market	
  Place,	
  Suite	
  310
Baltimore,	
  MD	
  21202
+1	
  410	
  659	
  6300
International	
  Planned	
  Parenthood	
  Federation
4	
  Newhams	
  Row,	
  London	
  SE1	
  3UZ
+44	
  207	
  939	
  8230

Organization

Johns	
  Hopkins	
  Bloomberg	
  School	
  of	
  Public	
  Health
615	
  N.	
  Wolfe	
  St.	
  W4041
Baltimore,	
  MD	
  21205
+1	
  410	
  502	
  8715

Futures	
  Group

DEMOCRATIC	
  REPUBLIC	
  OF	
  CONGO

BURKINA	
  FASO

REGIONAL

Partners	
  in	
  Population	
  Development	
  Africa	
  Regional	
  Office

African	
  Women's	
  Development	
  Foundation

Bill	
  &	
  Melinda	
  Gates	
  Institute	
  for	
  Population	
  and	
  Reproductive	
  Health

One	
  Thomas	
  Circle,	
  NW,	
  Suite	
  200
Washington,	
  DC	
  20005
+1	
  202-­‐775-­‐9680
Johns	
  Hopkins	
  Center	
  for	
  Communication	
  Programs
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Fitri	
  Putjuk hari.f.putjuk@jhuccp.or.id

Heri	
  Haerudin heri.haerudin@jhuccp.or.id

Dini	
  Haryati d.haryati@yccp-­‐indonesia.org
Inne	
  Silviane i.silviane@yccp-­‐indonesia.org
Elfira	
  Nacia e.nacia@yccp-­‐indonesia.org
Tuty	
  Supiaty s.supiaty@yccp-­‐indonesia.org

Isaac	
  Malonza isaac.malonza@jhpiego.org
Sam	
  Mulyanga sam.mulyanga@jhpiego.org
Rose	
  Maina rose.maina@jhpiego.org
Angeline	
  Mutunga angeline.mutunga@jhpiego.org
Anne	
  Pfitzer apfitzer@jhpiego.org
Rehana	
  Gubin rehana.gubin@jhpiego.org

Farouk	
  Jega fjega@pathfind.org

Ibrahim	
  M.	
  Ibrahim imibrahim@ppfn.org

Modibo	
  Maiga mmaiga@futuresgroup.com

Fatou	
  Ndiaye	
  Turpin faturpine@gmail.com

Peter	
  Bujari ed@hdt.or.tz
James	
  Mlali advocacy@hdt.or.tz

Halima	
  Shariff hshariff@jhuccptz.org

Reginald	
  Munisi reggymunisi@gmail.com

Jackson	
  Chekweko jchekweko@rhu.or.ug
Richard	
  S.	
  Mugenyi rmugenyi@rhu.or.ug

Kamwokya,	
  Kampala,	
  Uganda
+256	
  414	
  540	
  665/256	
  312	
  207	
  100

Plot	
  174/175	
  Msasani	
  "B"	
  Block
Dar	
  es	
  Salaam,	
  Tanzania
+256	
  414	
  250	
  183
United	
  Nations	
  Association	
  of	
  Tanzania

Reproductive	
  Health	
  Uganda
Plot	
  2	
  Katego	
  Rd,	
  Tufnell	
  Drive	
  off	
  Kira	
  Rd

Health	
  Promotion	
  Tanzania
First	
  Floor	
  Josam	
  House,	
  
16	
  Mikocheni	
  Coca	
  Cola	
  Rd.
Dar	
  es	
  Salaam,	
  Tanzania

Johns	
  Hopkins	
  Center	
  for	
  Communication	
  Programs	
  –	
  Tanzania

P	
  O	
  Box	
  105303	
  

House	
  No.	
  2,	
  1st	
  Lane
Dzorwulu,	
  Accra,	
  Ghana
+233	
  289	
  54	
  83	
  70
Réseau	
  Siggil	
  Jigéen
Derklé	
  Castors	
  Cité	
  Asecna	
  Villa	
  n°16
PO	
  Box	
  :	
  10137	
  Dakar	
  Liberté	
  	
  Senegal

+234	
  9	
  2916282
Planned	
  Parenthood	
  Federation	
  of	
  Nigeria
Gidan	
  Sulaiman,	
  4	
  Baltic	
  Crescent,	
  Maitama
Abuja,	
  Nigeria
+234	
  9	
  780	
  5942

Futures	
  Group	
  West	
  Africa

2nd	
  Floor	
  Arlington	
  Block
14	
  Riverside	
  off	
  Riverside	
  Dr.
Nairobi,	
  Kenya
+254	
  732	
  134	
  000

Pathfinder	
  Nigeria
Abuja,	
  Nigeria

+62	
  21	
  2986	
  8870
Yayasan	
  Cipta	
  Cara	
  PaduTebet	
  Dalam	
  IV.	
  No.	
  11

Jakarta	
  Selatan	
  -­‐	
  12810.	
  Indonesia
(+62	
  21)	
  83797380	
  /	
  8292680

Jhpiego

UGANDA

TANZANIA

SENEGAL

NIGERIA

KENYA

INDONESIA

Johns	
  Hopkins	
  Center	
  for	
  Communication	
  Programs	
  –	
  Indonesia	
  

The	
  CEO	
  (Cilandak	
  Executive	
  Office),	
  5th	
  Floor
JL	
  TB	
  Simatupang	
  No	
  18C,	
  Cilandak
Jakarta	
  12430


